
Capture Point Business Value Report

Capture
Point

Department Process
Business
Value

Range 100
Day Entered Finished

Avg Accept
Time (Fmt)

Avg Finish
Time (Fmt)

Unknown Default Unclassified 301-400

2019-11-07

2019-11-08

2019-11-09

2019-11-10

2019-11-11

2019-11-12

2019-11-13

2019-11-14

2019-11-15

2019-11-16

2019-11-17

2019-11-18

2019-11-19

2019-11-20

2019-11-21

2019-11-22

2019-11-23

2019-11-24

2019-11-25

2019-11-26

2019-11-27

2019-11-28

2019-11-29

2019-11-30

2019-12-01

2019-12-02

2019-12-03

2019-12-04

2019-12-05

2019-12-06

2019-12-07

2019-12-08

2019-12-09

2019-12-10

2019-12-11

2019-12-12

2019-12-13

2019-12-14

2019-12-15

2019-12-16

2019-12-17

2019-12-18

2019-12-19

2019-12-20

2019-12-21

2019-12-22

2019-12-23

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

88 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00



Capture Point Business Value Report

Capture
Point

Department Process
Business
Value

Range 100
Day Entered Finished

Avg Accept
Time (Fmt)

Avg Finish
Time (Fmt)

Unknown Default Unclassified

301-400

601-700

2019-12-24

2019-12-25

2019-12-26

2019-12-27

2019-12-28

2019-12-29

2019-12-30

2019-12-31

2020-01-01

2020-01-02

2020-01-03

2020-01-04

2020-01-05

2020-01-06

2020-01-07

2020-01-08

2020-01-09

2020-01-10

2020-01-11

2020-01-12

2020-01-13

2020-01-14

2020-01-15

2020-01-16

2020-01-17

2020-01-18

2020-01-19

2020-01-20

2020-01-21

2020-01-22

2020-01-23

2020-01-24

2020-01-25

2020-01-26

2020-01-27

2020-01-28

2019-11-07

2019-11-08

2019-11-09

2019-11-10

2019-11-11

2019-11-12

2019-11-13

2019-11-14

2019-11-15

2019-11-16

2019-11-17

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

1 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00

0 0 00:00:00 00:00:00




